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Grade-Variety of On-Campus Food Outlets

ONFDVAR Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

F-Fail 869 44.56 869 44.56

D-Low Pass 477 24.46 1346 69.03

C-Pass 478 24.51 1824 93.54

B-High Pass 126 6.46 1950 100.00

Frequency Missing = 50

Grade-Outlet Variety of Beverages

ONFDDRN Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

F-Fail 883 45.28 883 45.28

D-Low Pass 759 38.92 1642 84.21

C-Pass 226 11.59 1868 95.79

B-High Pass 82 4.21 1950 100.00

Frequency Missing = 50

Grade-Outlet Taste Quality

ONFDTST Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

F-Fail 923 47.33 923 47.33

D-Low Pass 656 33.64 1579 80.97

C-Pass 314 16.10 1893 97.08

B-High Pass 57 2.92 1950 100.00

Frequency Missing = 50

Grade-Outlet Nutritional Quality

ONFDNTR Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

F-Fail 182 9.33 182 9.33

D-Low Pass 274 14.05 456 23.38

C-Pass 965 49.49 1421 72.87

B-High Pass 329 16.87 1750 89.74

A-Honors 200 10.26 1950 100.00

Frequency Missing = 50



Yore University 2

Student Services Survey
Results: Dining Services

The FREQ Procedure

Grade-Outlet Freshness of Ingredients

ONFDFRS Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

F-Fail 183 9.38 183 9.38

D-Low Pass 677 34.72 860 44.10

C-Pass 582 29.85 1442 73.95

B-High Pass 498 25.54 1940 99.49

A-Honors 10 0.51 1950 100.00

Frequency Missing = 50

Grade-Outlet Dietray Options

ONFDDOP Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

F-Fail 337 17.28 337 17.28

D-Low Pass 1292 66.26 1629 83.54

C-Pass 319 16.36 1948 99.90

B-High Pass 2 0.10 1950 100.00

Frequency Missing = 50

Grade-Outlet Ethnic Suitability

ONFDETH Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

F-Fail 160 8.21 160 8.21

D-Low Pass 622 31.90 782 40.10

C-Pass 767 39.33 1549 79.44

B-High Pass 361 18.51 1910 97.95

A-Honors 40 2.05 1950 100.00

Frequency Missing = 50
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Grade-Outlet Prices

ONFDPRI Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

F-Fail 332 17.03 332 17.03

D-Low Pass 540 27.69 872 44.72

C-Pass 466 23.90 1338 68.62

B-High Pass 526 26.97 1864 95.59

A-Honors 86 4.41 1950 100.00

Frequency Missing = 50

Grade-Outlet Value

ONFDVAL Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

F-Fail 883 45.28 883 45.28

D-Low Pass 759 38.92 1642 84.21

C-Pass 226 11.59 1868 95.79

B-High Pass 82 4.21 1950 100.00

Frequency Missing = 50

Grade-Outlet Food Client Specified Criteria 1

ONFDCL1 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

F-Fail 182 9.33 182 9.33

D-Low Pass 274 14.05 456 23.38

C-Pass 965 49.49 1421 72.87

B-High Pass 329 16.87 1750 89.74

A-Honors 200 10.26 1950 100.00

Frequency Missing = 50
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Grade-Outlet Food Client Specified Criteria 2

ONFDCL2 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

F-Fail 182 9.33 182 9.33

D-Low Pass 274 14.05 456 23.38

C-Pass 965 49.49 1421 72.87

B-High Pass 329 16.87 1750 89.74

A-Honors 200 10.26 1950 100.00

Frequency Missing = 50
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